

345.4  
403  
v. 340

ERRATA.

101 U. S. 273, line 12, "admissible" should be "inadmissible".

309 U. S. 34, line 27, "sustaining" should be "invalidating".

331 U. S. 316, last line of text, there should be a comma after "traffic".

338 U. S. 801, line 3 of caption, the date should be "February 13, 1950."

338 U. S. 874: In No. 15, Misc., the citation is to an earlier decision in the same case. The decision as to which certiorari was denied is not reported.

339 U. S. 951: In No. 294, Misc., the citation to the unofficial report of the decision below should be "179 F. 2d 466."

339 U. S. 977: In No. 766, the citation to the official report of the decision below should be "86 U. S. App. D. C. 248".